
Quarter Month No. of 

Applications 

received 

physically

On line 

Receipt 

applications

Total Receipt of 

application

Cumulative 

Total

B/F 17

April 42 6 48 65

May 25 5 30 95

June 35 1 36 131

July 55 10 65 196

August 40 7 47 243

September 51 11 62 305

October 42 5 47 352

November 45 4 49 401

December 35 12 47 448

January’18 38 12 50 498

February’18 28 18 46 544

March’18 46 31 77 621
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